YouGov / University of Manchester Survey Results

Sample Size: 1707 GB Adults; 1621 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 10th - 12th November 2015; 17th — 18th November 2015

You

What the world thinks

Pre-Paris Post-Paris
Weighted Sample 1707 1621
% %
The government is seeking powers to protect British youth from being radicalized
by far right extremists. Some people object to these policies on the grounds that
they give government too much power and threaten civil liberties.
What is your view?
Do you support or oppose giving the government powers to protect/prevent British
youth from being radicalized by far right extremists?
[Aggregate of two statements asked to a random eighth of the sample; n=453 and
n=410]
Strongly support 44 48
Tend to support 30 29
TOTAL SUPPORT 74 77
Neither support nor oppose 10 9
Tend to oppose 4 5
Strongly oppose 3 2
TOTAL OPPOSE 7 7
Don't know 10 7
NET 67 70
The government is seeking powers to protect Muslim youth from being radicalized
by Islamic extremists. Some people object to these policies on the grounds that
they give government too much power and threaten civil liberties.
What is your view?or oppose giving the government powers to protect Muslim
youth from being radicalized by Islamic extremists?
Do you support or oppose giving the government powers to protect/prevent
Muslim youth from being radicalized by Islamic extremists?
[Aggregate of two statements asked to a random eighth of the sample; n=422 and
n=403]
Strongly support 44 50
Tend to support 24 28
TOTAL SUPPORT 68 78
Neither support nor oppose 15 8
Tend to oppose 4 5
Strongly oppose 4 3
TOTAL OPPOSE 8 8
Don't know 10 7
NET 60 70
Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with the following statement:
Muslims have a lot to offer to British culture.
Agree strongly 10 11
Agree somewhat 22 23
TOTAL AGREE 32 34
Neither agree nor disagree 32 31
Disagree somewhat 19 17
Disagree strongly 16 18
TOTAL DISAGREE 35 35
NET -3 -1
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% %
Do you agree or disagree that: The Western European way of life and that of
Muslims are irreconcilable.
Agree strongly 21 20
Agree somewhat 30 29
-~ | TOTALAGREE = 51 49
Neither agree nor disagree 28 27
Disagree somewhat 15 16
Disagree strongly 6 8

Do you agree or disagree that: Muslims in Great Britain have respect for the
culture and way of life of others.

Agree strongly 5 6

Agree somewhat 18 21

Neither agree nor disagree 24 22
Disagree somewhat 27 27
Disagree strongly 26 23

Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with the following statement:
| attempt to act in non-prejudiced ways towards Muslims because it is personally
important to me

Strongly agree 20 26

Tend to agree 30 30

Neither agree nor disagree 31 27
Tend to disagree 9 7

Strongly disagree

Don't know

I try to be unprejudiced towards Muslims due to my own convictions.
Strongly agree 15 20
Tend to agree 31 34

Neither agree nor disagree
Tend to disagree 9 8
Strongly disagree 7 6

Don't know 8 4
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You

What the world thinks
YouGov Weighting Data - Poll 1

In addition to weighting by age, gender, social class and region (weighted and unweighted
figures shown in the tables), YouGov also weighted its raw data by newspaper readership and
Vote May 2015.

Unweighted no. Weighted no.

Age and Gender

Male 18 to 24 60 102
Male 25 to 39 117 215
Male 40 to 59 293 288
Male 60 + 402 222
Female 18 to 24 99 101
Female 25 to 39 195 217
Female 40 to 59 345 295
Female 60 + 196 266
Region
North England 380 420
Midlands 291 280
East 139 164
London 206 218
South England 427 391
Wales 101 85
Scotland 163 149
Social Grade
AB 663 478
c1 441 495
Cc2 241 358
DE 362 376
Newspaper Type
Express / Mail 283 242
Sun / Star 273 343
Mirror / Record 142 150
Guardian / Independent 127 75
FT / Times / Telegraph 121 137
Other Paper 184 196
No Paper 577 563
Vote Share May 2015
Conservative 551 580
Labour 471 478
Liberal Democrat 126 119
UKIP 215 205
Green 63 60
Other 97 94
Didn’t vote / Don’t know 184 171

YouGov is a member of the British Polling Council and abides by its rules.
For more information on the methodology, please go to yougov.co.uk/publicopinion/methodology
Or visit our website: yougov.co.uk
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You

What the world thinks
YouGov Weighting Data - Poll 2

In addition to weighting by age, gender, social class and region (weighted and unweighted
figures shown in the tables), YouGov also weighted its raw data by newspaper readership and
Vote May 2015.

Unweighted no. Weighted no.

Age and Gender

Male 18 to 24 54 97
Male 25 to 39 103 204
Male 40 to 59 320 274
Male 60 + 295 211
Female 18 to 24 90 96
Female 25 to 39 175 206
Female 40 to 59 332 280
Female 60 + 252 253
Region
North England 396 399
Midlands 261 266
East 167 156
London 184 207
South England 373 371
Wales 91 81
Scotland 149 141
Social Grade
AB 597 454
c1 425 470
Cc2 231 340
DE 368 357
Newspaper Type
Express / Mail 250 230
Sun / Star 262 326
Mirror / Record 163 143
Guardian / Independent 133 71
FT / Times / Telegraph 103 130
Other Paper 165 186
No Paper 545 535
Vote Share May 2015
Conservative 494 551
Labour 464 454
Liberal Democrat 107 113
UKIP 221 195
Green 57 57
Other 90 89
Didn’t vote / Don’t know 188 162

YouGov is a member of the British Polling Council and abides by its rules.
For more information on the methodology, please go to yougov.co.uk/publicopinion/methodology
Or visit our website: yougov.co.uk
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